%

-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-2
-1.5

[¢ p C

-1062 996 -10 425
-949 581 -10 049
-1028 997 -10 890
-1025 614 -10 058
-1021 051 -10 904
-482 780 -7 398

-391 560 -6 000

, p/meTp

Kopnyc

o 0o o0 o oo

Komnar

W oW bW owww

Otax Jraxen
25
5
10
15
22
3
8

Mnowaab

102
94.5
94.5

102
93.6
65.3
65.3

Otpenka

FoToBHOCTL

Llena, p

34 370 222
30703 934
33 274 987
33 195 287
33 154 996
23 663 468
26 385 461

Ycnosue ueHbl
337 062
324 944
352 154
325 540
354 069
362 603
404 313

LleHa, p/meTp Ccbinka
ccbinka
cebinka

CCblfka
CCblnka

CCblnka
CCblfika

CCblnka


https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42296
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42377
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42416
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42453
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42283
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42045
https://www.ingrad.ru/kutuzovgrad/apartment/42070

