Снижение, %	Снижение, р	Снижение, р/метр	Корпус	Комнат	Этаж	Этажей	Площадь	Отделка	Готовность	Цена, р	Условие цены	Цена, р/метр	Ссылка
-3	-1 062 996	-10 425	6	3	25		102			34 370 222	337 062	ссылка	
-3	-949 581	-10 049	6	3	5		94.5			30 703 934	324 944	ссылка	
-3	-1 028 997	-10 890	6	3	10		94.5			33 274 987	352 154	ссылка	
-3	-1 025 614	-10 058	6	3	15		102			33 195 287	325 540	ссылка	
-3	-1 021 051	-10 904	6	4	22		93.6			33 154 996	354 069	ссылка	
-2	-482 780	-7 398	6	3	3		65.3			23 663 468	362 603	ссылка	
-1.5	-391 560	-6 000	6	3	8		65.3			26 385 461	404 313	ссылка	